	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0 (Murata Electronics North America)
		    Part Number:
            PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0
		    Manufacturer:
            Murata Electronics North America
		    Description:
            THERMISTOR PTC 56V 3.9 OHM 120C
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.81622 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
308221 Weidmuller  NEXT 62/45 HI TEMP GP GASKET
1185560000 Weidmuller  RS-100 ADP11;75MMH PNL
RM3U0804VBK Hammond Manufacturing  RACK VENTED
2CWDP60 Hammond Manufacturing  DESK INNER PANEL
1812550500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN TWIN 3POLE
14-024-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 14POS .100 JUMPER 24 INCH
0151671033 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 33 CKTS LGT 51
0982670815 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 13POS
0151661092 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 37 CKTS LGT 254
0152680442 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
1251610010 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
2-1589457-2 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 5POS 30AWG 40IN
M6MMH-2636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM26H/MC26G/MDM26H
M33303 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 22AWG SLT 500'
M39114 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
C2106A.21.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG RED 1000'
814589-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
PCM-19 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
PCA07-S Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
SMB1Y-7 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .10-.20"1000PC
G1203/4 BK005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PE 3/4 BK 100'
IEG12-30677-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
295-11-27800-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELH111-1REC4-32438-27-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
104-PR-4.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4.5A 250VAC 48VDC
LA15QS504 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 50A 150VAC
067601.6DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
MJS 300-R TR Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 300MA 250V SLOW 5X15 TR
GT-SMD181230022-TR Lumex Opto/Components Inc  SURGE ARRESTER 1812 300V SMD
1KSMB56CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC SMD
P4KE43AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC AXIAL
TGL41-75A-E3/96 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC MELF
P4KE440CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 376VWM 602VC AXIAL
SMB10J20A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMB
P6KE82CA-B Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC DO15
MPLAD6.5KP120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC PLAD
MAPLAD30KP280AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 280VWM 451VC SMD
SMBG13C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.8VC SMB
SM6S12A-E3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO218AB
MOV-10D331KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 297V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  keywords
	    	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  Murata Electronics North America
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  pdf
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  datasheet
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  price
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  distributor
	electronic components PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  Circuit Protection
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0  THERMISTOR PTC 56V 3.9 OHM 120C
	PTGL10AR3R9M3P51B0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .